\4’) WRS@?@K(@S@ daal

Mercedes-Benz

Chassis

Année de construction

Id

Configuration des essieux
Nombre d'essieux

Transmission

Kilométrage

Carburant

Classe d'émission

Puissance

Poids maximum

Poids de la charge

Poids a vide

Accessoires

Systéme de bras a
crochet

2024
TR1024

6x2

3
Automatique
132.302 km
Diesel

Euro 6

353 kW (480 PK)
26.000 kg
14.039 kg
11.961 kg

Automatique
Cabine de couchage
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